Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica-Zrenjanin-Novi Sad, 13/11/2020

Disciplina 62
11/13/2020 - 10:03

Devojcice, 100m MeSovito/Medley

Pionirke
Startna lista

Grupalod?
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MILOSEVIC, Una
ANDRASIC, Nina
PAVLJUK, Ema
MUT, Jana
SIJAK, Dunja
NOVOVIC, Petra
ILIBASIC, Milana
RKMAN, Sara

Grupa2od 2
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Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Bjelica

Spartak

Polet
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Polet

Polet

1:41.61
1:39.39
1:34.85
1:21.31
1:34.01
1:37.37
1:40.81
1:48.37

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210
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